52
47

41

41

41

40

40

39
39
37
36
36
35

35
35
35
35
34
34
33
33
33
32
31

31

31

31

31

31

31

30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26

22 (Total
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21

20

19

15

18

15

17
13

16

15

15

10

15

14

15

13

15

12

15

10

11

10

15

14

13

15

15

15

15

Wk1

0

0

14

0

1

7

Surname
Hughes
Jones

Mike
Fred
Eric

Howells
Smith

Paul

Craig
Llew

Stubbs
Davies

Adam

Houston
Jones

David Wyn 1839

Nigel
Scott

Roxburgh
Leonard
Davies

Robert
Nell

Davies

Dave

Clayton
Jones

1452

D Paul

Myfyr C
Emyr

Griffiths
Owen

Steve
Ken

Craddock
Jones

Alan

O'Malley
McBride

Brian

Darren

Foulkes
Witton

Andrew

Elwyn

Thomas

Jonathan

Tom
Ben

Roberts

Wilcox-Jones

Wilcox-Jones

Platt

David

Nelly

Wynne

Dilwyn Wad

Don
Paul

Roberts

Walmsley
Mazurek
Owen

Haydn
Gethin
Kimi

Osei-Frimpong Sam

Edwards
Evans

Huw

Parry

Chris

Bamber

Geraint
Frazer

Williams

Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones

182

Gwynn

Steve M
Jake

2347

B Bryn

Stewart
Alun

Clarke

Roberts

Mike
Gary

Robinson
Owen

Justin

Williams

Jones
Lewis

Arthur
Brian

John Dryhurst

Roberts




26
25

24
24
24
24
23
23
23
22
21

21

21

21

20
20
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
15
15
14
14
13
13
13
12
12
12
11
11
11
10
10
10
10

10

10

14

14

13

10

0
0

0

0

Derry

Wyn

Morris

Jones
Jones

Roger E
Jac

Roberts

Gareth

Arwyn

O'Loughlin
Williams
Davies
Jones

Desmond

lwan
Nigel

Morris

Eifion Lloyd

Mike

Jones

Thomas

Andrew
Alan

Wilcox-Jones
Williams
Jones

Jones

Owen

1680

Gareth

Jonathan 1002

Bryn

Elfed

Jones
Jones

David A
Tegid

Phillips

Richard
Deiniol
Jon

Snelson
Jones

Copeman
Roberts
Seed

David G
Darren

Gwilym

Williams
Jones
Jones
Tickle

Peter H
Bob
Roy

Dilwyn

John

Roberts

Farrington
Roberts
Shaw

Edward
Marc

1435

Alwyn

Williams
Maw

Andrew

Robert Alun

Tony

Williams
Davies
Lewis

Sam

Andy

O'Loughlin
Parry

Gerald
Kieran
Ross

Shaw

Jones

Nathan
Adam

Shakes
Smith

Shay

Owen

James
Kieron

Steward
Sutton
Jones

Tudor
Kyle
Les

Morris

Wilde

Andrew
Chris

Rainford

Harness
James

Kevin
Ifan

Roberts
Jones

2329

Alwyn

Jack

Griffiths




0

0

Phillip

Jones
Jones

2344 O

David M
Alan
Tim

Brooke
Jones

Richard
Tony
lan

Wynne

Fletcher
Hession
Jones
Jones
Jones

Steve Snoop
Emyr O

Peris
Ken

Weale

Paul

Roberts
Pierce

Emlyn

David

Richards

Alwyn Elmo
Arfon

Williams

Griffiths
Lloyd

Steve

Martin

Baldry

Arwel

Hughes
Jones
Parry

Glyn Berwyn

Richard
Robert

Thomas




